
FROM:

Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

## MASTER ## 

1 of 2

DIMMED: 48 X 26 X 11 IN

REF: NTLY-260120-0333001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 19JAN26
ACTWGT: 76.73 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Aviva Marton
Aviva Marton

1 Sutton Pl S

(516) 660-7647
Lawrence NY 11559 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
61

02
60

10
80

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
74

7B
/5

9F
2

8880 4113 4608

     11559

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8880 4113 4608

S35-CN-CW-2PAL*1

NTLY-S35-CN-CW-HR * 1
NTLY-S35-CN-CW-2PAL * 1



FROM:

Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

MPS#

Mstr# 8880 4113 4608

2 of 2

DIMMED: 30 X 23 X 20 IN

REF: NTLY-260120-0333002
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 19JAN26
ACTWGT: 51.59 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Aviva Marton
Aviva Marton

1 Sutton Pl S

(516) 660-7647
Lawrence NY 11559 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery
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8880 4113 4619

     11559

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8880 4113 4619

S35-CN-CW-HR*1

NTLY-S35-CN-CW-HR * 1
NTLY-S35-CN-CW-2PAL * 1


